Spec No. JELF243B-9114C-01                                                                      P.1/10
MURATA MFG.CO., LTD
 Reference Only
Operating Temperature (°C)
85 125
0R
a
te

Part Number
MURATA
Part Number
Inductance DC
Resistance
(Ω)
Self
Resonant
Frequency
(MHz min.)
Rated Current*1
(A)
ESD
Rank
4：<8kV (μH) Tolerance 85℃ 125℃
 LQM21PZR47MG0D 0.47 M：±20%
0.075±25% 100 1.3*2 0.95*2
4
 LQM21PZR54MG0D 0.54 M：±20%
 LQM21PZ3R3MG0D
3.3
M：±20%
N：±30%
0.165±25% 30 0.8*2 0.55*2
 LQM21PZ3R3NG0D
 LQM21PZ1R0NGCD 1.0 N：±30% 0.10±25% 50 0.9*2 0.65*2
 LQM21PZ2R2NGCD 2.2 N：±30% 0.23±25% 40 0.8*2 0.6*2
 LQM21PZ1R0NGRD 1.0 N：±30% 0.066±25% 50 1.3*2 0.95*2
 LQM21PZ3R3MGRD
3.3
M：±20%
N：±30%